FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship

Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km

.

Qualifying 2 16/9/2023 14:55 . . . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:54:59 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 59.320 +0.645 15:05:10.839 4 59.818 +0.582 14:59:36.512
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 1" 59.252 +0.577 15:06:10.091 5 59.236 15:00:35.748
1 1:05.959 +8.003 14:56:26.881 12 59.246 +0.571 15:07:09.337 6 59.580 +0.344 15:01:35.328
2 58.984 +1.028 14:57:25.865 13 58.836 +0.161 15:08:08.173 7 59.598 +0.362 15:02:34.926
3 58.794 +0.838 14:58:24.659 14 59.220 +0.545 15:09:07.393 8 59.566 +0.330 15:03:34.492
4 58.930 +0.974 14:59:23.589 15 59.378 +0.703 15:10:06.771 9 59.579 +0.343 15:04:34.071
5 58.193 +0.237 15:00:21.782 10 59.931 +0.695 15:05:34.002
6 58.161 +0.205 15:01:19.943 (10) Aidil Zariff 11 59.626 +0.390 15:06:33.628
7 59.129 +1.173 15:02:19.072 1 1:07.067 +8.201 14:56:13.749 12 1:00.551 +1.315 15:07:34.179
8 59.332 +1.376 15:03:18.404 2 1:00.314 +1.448 14:57:14.063 13 59.813 +0.577 15:08:33.992
9 59.025 +1.069 15:04:17.429 3 58.932 +0.066 14:58:12.995 14 1:00.043 +0.807 15:09:34.035
10 57.956 15:05:15.385 4 58.926 +0.060 14:59:11.921 15 59.635 +0.399 15:10:33.670
11 58.415 +0.459 15:06:13.800 5 59.950 +1.084 15:00:11.871
12 57.970 +0.014 15:07:11.770 6 59.366 +0.500 15:01:11.237 (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi
13 58.053 +0.097 15:08:09.823 7 58.866 15:02:10.103 1 1:09.891 +10.487 14:56:36.126
14 59.139 +1.183 15:09:08.962 8 58.975 +0.109 15:03:09.078 2 1:00.358 +0.954 14:57:36.484
15 58.447 +0.491 15:10:07.409 9 59.009 +0.143 15:04:08.087 3 1:00.035 +0.631 14:58:36.519
10 1:21.139 +22.273 15:05:29.226 4 59.660 +0.256 14:59:36.179
(78) Chen Sihang 11 1:05.304 +6.438 15:06:34.530 5 59.404 15:00:35.583
1 1:10.200 +11.880 14:56:50.653 12 1:01.060 +2.194 15:07:35.590 6 59.543 +0.139 15:01:35.126
2 59.671 +1.351 14:57:50.324 13 59.275 +0.409 15:08:34.865 7 59.642 +0.238 15:02:34.768
3 59.588 +1.268 14:58:49.912 14 59.355 +0.489 15:09:34.220 8 59.591 +0.187 15:03:34.359
4 58.953 +0.633 14:59:48.865 15 59.098 +0.232 15:10:33.318 9 1:18.857 +19.453 15:04:53.216
5 58.730 +0.410 15:00:47.595 10 1:07.799 +8.395 15:06:01.015
6 58.583 +0.263 15:01:46.178 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 11 1:00.047 +0.643 15:07:01.062
7 58.333 +0.013 15:02:44.511 1 1:08.003 +9.008 14:56:22.663 12 1:00.250 +0.846 15:08:01.312
8 58.320 15:03:42.831 2 1:00.672 +1.677 14:57:23.335 13 1:07.659 +8.255 15:09:08.971
9 58.777 +0.457 15:04:41.608 3 1:00.354 +1.359 14:58:23.689 14 1:12.767 +13.363 15:10:21.738
10 59.964 +1.644 15:05:41.572 4 1:00.945 +1.950 14:59:24.634
11 1:00.380 +2.060 15:06:41.952 5 59.659 +0.664 15:00:24.293 (7) Aryan Mikhail
12 58.711 +0.391 15:07:40.663 6 59.299 +0.304 15:01:23.592 1 1:09.840 +10.082 14:56:13.504
13 1:00.442 +2.122 15:08:41.105 7 59.985 +0.990 15:02:23.577 2 1:01.277 +1.519 14:57:14.781
14 1:00.961 +2.641 15:09:42.066 8 59.873 +0.878 15:03:23.450 3 1:00.561 +0.803 14:58:15.342
15 1:00.245 +1.925 15:10:42.311 9 59.115 +0.120 15:04:22.565 4 1:00.597 +0.839 14:59:15.939
10 58.995 15:05:21.560 5 1:00.596 +0.838 15:00:16.535
(12) Fahim Naufal 1 59.007 +0.012 15:06:20.567 6 1:00.847 +1.089 15:01:17.382
1 1:10.962 +12.449 14:57:05.357 12 1:27.932 +28.937 15:07:48.499 7 1:00.488 +0.730 15:02:17.870
2 59.930 +1.417 14:58:05.287 13 1:09.957 +10.962 15:08:58.456 8 1:00.323 +0.565 15:03:18.193
3 1:00.533 +2.020 14:59:05.820 14 1:11.596 +12.601 15:10:10.052 9 1:00.694 +0.936 15:04:18.887
4 58.937 +0.424 15:00:04.757 10 1:00.440 +0.682 15:05:19.327
5 58.609 +0.096 15:01:03.366 (11) Naufal Aryan 11 1:00.765 +1.007 15:06:20.092
6 58.543 +0.030 15:02:01.909 1 1:09.326 +10.263 14:56:55.489 12 1:00.835 +1.077 15:07:20.927
7 1:00.109 +1.596 15:03:02.018 2 1:00.877 +1.814 14:57:56.366 13 1:00.704 +0.946 15:08:21.631
8 58.513 15:04:00.531 3 59.945 +0.882 14:58:56.311 14 59.758 15:09:21.389
9 59.129 +0.616 15:04:59.660 4 59.540 +0.477 14:59:55.851 15 1:00.950 +1.192 15:10:22.339
10 1:13.117 +14.604 15:06:12.777 5 59.663 +0.600 15:00:55.514
11 1:09.535 +11.022 15:07:22.312 6 59.514 +0.451 15:01:55.028 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
12 59.197 +0.684 15:08:21.509 7 59.530 +0.467 15:02:54.558 1 1:11.594 +11.607 14:56:48.196
13 58.736 +0.223 15:09:20.245 8 59.307 +0.244 15:03:53.865 2 1:01.950 +1.963 14:57:50.146
14 58.744 +0.231 15:10:18.989 9 59.682 +0.619 15:04:53.547 3 1:01.945 +1.958 14:58:52.091
10 59.883 +0.820 15:05:53.430 4 1:02.019 +2.032 14:59:54.110
(6) Qasha Irfan 1 59.313 +0.250 15:06:52.743 5 1:01.272 +1.285 15:00:55.382
1 1:07.923 +9.248 14:56:18.786 12 59.815 +0.752 15:07:52.558 6 1:00.611 +0.624 15:01:55.993
2 59.755 +1.080 14:57:18.541 13 59.063 15:08:51.621 7 1:00.923 +0.936 15:02:56.916
3 59.215 +0.540 14:58:17.756 14 59.097 +0.034 15:09:50.718 8 1:01.025 +1.038 15:03:57.941
4 59.050 +0.375 14:59:16.806 15 1:00.238 +1.175 15:10:50.956 9 1:01.600 +1.613 15:04:59.541
5 59.560 +0.885 15:00:16.366 10 1:01.268 +1.281 15:06:00.809
6 58.940 +0.265 15:01:15.306 (4) Nufayl Darwisy 11 1:00.639 +0.652 15:07:01.448
7 58.798 +0.123 15:02:14.104 1 1:07.394 +8.158 14:56:36.357 12 59.987 15:08:01.435
8 58.675 15:03:12.779 2 1:00.439 +1.203 14:57:36.796 13 1:00.673 +0.686 15:09:02.108
9 58.740 +0.065 15:04:11.519 3 59.898 +0.662 14:58:36.694 14 1:01.731 +1.744 15:10:03.839
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Qualifying 2 16/9/2023 14:55 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:54:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

12 1:15.797 +11.316 15:09:45.821

(13) Saifullah Shahrol 13 1:05.278 +0.797 15:10:51.099
1 1:13.854 +13.803 14:57:03.293
2 1:01.201 +1.150 14:58:04.494
3 1:02.455 +2.404 14:59:06.949
4 1:00.997 +0.946 15:00:07.946
5 1:00.441 +0.390 15:01:08.387
6 1:00.051 15:02:08.438
7 1:00.550 +0.499 15:03:08.988
8 1:00.446 +0.395 15:04:09.434
9 1:00.584 +0.533 15:05:10.018
10 1:00.626 +0.575 15:06:10.644
1 1:00.205 +0.154 15:07:10.849
12 1:00.555 +0.504 15:08:11.404
13 1:02.245 +2.194 15:09:13.649
14 1:01.097 +1.046 15:10:14.746

(42) Ryder Mckenna

1 1:09.997 +9.670 14:56:27.895
2 1:00.978 +0.651 14:57:28.873
3 1:01.545 +1.218 14:58:30.418
4 1:01.413 +1.086 14:59:31.831
5 1:00.696 +0.369 15:00:32.527
6 1:01.143 +0.816 15:01:33.670
7 1:01.103 +0.776 15:02:34.773
8 1:11.137 +10.810 15:03:45.910
9 1:58.425 +58.098 15:05:44.335
10 1:00.943 +0.616 15:06:45.278
1 1:00.327 15:07:45.605
12 1:00.756 +0.429 15:08:46.361
13 1:01.108 +0.781 15:09:47.469
14 1:04.111 +3.784 15:10:51.580

(75) Jia You En Li

1 1:11.351 +10.375 14:56:54.442
2 1:01.846 +0.870 14:57:56.288
3 1:01.608 +0.632 14:58:57.896
4 1:01.248 +0.272 14:59:59.144
5 1:01.339 +0.363 15:01:00.483
6 1:01.360 +0.384 15:02:01.843
7 1:01.201 +0.225 15:03:03.044
8 1:01.031 +0.055 15:04:04.075
9 1:01.252 +0.276 15:05:05.327
10 1:01.038 +0.062 15:06:06.365
1 1:01.390 +0.414 15:07:07.755
12 1:01.108 +0.132 15:08:08.863
13 1:01.042 +0.066 15:09:09.905
14 1:00.976 15:10:10.881
(8) Ar Razin Azmi
1 1:20.746 +16.265 14:56:54.246
2 1:06.776 +2.295 14:58:01.022
3 1:05.656 +1.175 14:59:06.678
4 1:04.952 +0.471 15:00:11.630
5 1:07.220 +2.739 15:01:18.850
6 1:04.481 15:02:23.331
7 1:07.976 +3.495 15:03:31.307
8 1:06.154 +1.673 15:04:37.461
9 1:05.027 +0.546 15:05:42.488
10 1:05.020 +0.539 15:06:47.508
1 1:42.516 +38.035 15:08:30.024
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